| venue burgee

Rank NAT
NUMBER
1 CRO 1125
2 CRO 1320
3 CRO 1325
4 CRO 1261
5 CRO 88
6 CRO 1326
7 CRO 1288
8 CRO 1343
9 CRO 1217
10 CRO 1308
1 CRO 1220
12 CRO 1100
13 CRO 1302
14 CRO 1213
15 CRO 1349
16 CRO 1334
17 CRO 1394
18 CRO 261
19 CRO 1350
20 CRO 1340
20 CRO 1361
20 CRO 325
20 CRO 1089
20 CRO 1059
20 CRO 1268
20 CRO 130
20 CRO 1044
20 CRO 1094
20 CRO 978
20 CRO 1321
20 CRO 1300
20 CRO 109
20 CRO 999
20 CRO 103

BROJ JEDRA / SAIL

Open Championship

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

IME | PREZIME

MARO URODA
NINA MARUSIC

LORENZO
BERTOLINO

TONINA UGRINIC
MAROJE MOROZIN
MARKO BARISIC
IVANO GOVIC
LUKAS ZANIC
MATEJ GOVIC
DAVID PALINIC
ILAN PETR

LAURA CUGALJ

TOMA KUKULJAN

TIACAREVIC
LUKA VUJEVIC
MARUL VLAHOV
BORNA MOHAC

VIKTOR PEHARDA
ZARA SIMUNIC
JAKOV BLINJA
LUKA MUDRONJA
BRANKO MUSTRA
IVAN BULUM
JAKOV SPANJA
ROZA TABAK
ZORAN JAKIC
TONI TURINA

ENA MOHAC

NOEL ZIVKOVIC
IVAN STIPANICEV
TENA KARLOVIC

LUCIJAN PENAVA

IVE SLADOLJEV
DOMINIK RADIC

KLUB /CLUB

JKTIJAT
JK SPLIT
JK SPLIT

JK BRIVA

JK SIBENIK

JK SPLIT

JK VAL SIBENIK
YC BURIN

JK VAL SIBENIK
JK SPLIT

JK VAL SIBENIK

JD VAL
CRIKVENICA

JD VAL
CRIKVENICA

JK SPLIT
JK SPUZVAR
JK SIBENIK

JD VAL
CRIKVENICA

JK BRIVA

JK SPUZVAR
JK SIBENIK
JK SIBENIK
JK SPLIT
JKTROGIR
JK SPUZVAR
JK SPLIT

JK SPLIT

JD VAL
CRIKVENICA

JD VAL
CRIKVENICA

JKTROGIR
JK TIJAT

JD VAL
CRIKVENICA

JD VAL
CRIKVENICA

JKTIJAT
JKTROGIR

U12

u12

u12

ui2
u12

u12

u12

ui2

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

1. Otvoreno prvenstvo Grada Sibenika / 1. Sibenik

Results are provisional as of 15:33 on January 4, 2024

SPOL /
GENDER

MALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

MALE
MALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

Levent burgee

Place Points

1 1.0
2 2.0
3.0

w

4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10 10.0

© o N o o »

1 11.0
12 12.0

13 13.0

14 14.0
15 15.0
16 16.0
17 17.0

18 18.0
19 19.0
DNF 45.0
DNF  45.0
DNF 45.0
DNF 45.0
DNF 45.0
DNF  45.0
DNF 45.0
DNF 45.0

DNF 45.0

UFD 45.0
DNF 45.0
DNF 45.0

DNF 45.0

DNF  45.0
DNF 45.0



Rank NAT
20 CRO
20 CRO
20 CRO
20 CRO
20 CRO
20 CRO
20 CRO
20 CRO
20 CRO
20 CRO

BROJ JEDRA / SAIL
NUMBER

142
903
105
1058
1138
301
35
253
643
1M1

IME | PREZIME

LUKA URODA
LUCIJAREZIC

BEPO KRALJEVIC
LUCIAN PASKOV
MIHAEL JAKIC

JURE CAREVIC

MILA PERKOV

TIN KATIC

DUNJA BOLANCA
ANAMARIJA PERKOV

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
www.sailwave.com

KLUB / CLUB

JKTIJAT
JK PRIMOSTEN
JK TIJAT
JK TIJAT
JK SPLIT
JK SPLIT
JK PRIMOSTEN
JK BRIVA
JK PRIMOSTEN
JK PRIMOSTEN

u12

u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12

SPOL /
GENDER

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Place

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Points

45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0

https://jksibenik.hr/otvoreno-prvenstvo-grada-sibenika/
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